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Lighters In The Dark

Lil Topaz

JBD Last Doubtfire
Jess Kiss Me Goodbye
GQH A Slick Design
RU Ready Eddy
Dominic Gold Digger
Really T Bugged

JBD Im Alreadyfamous
The Epic Rey

Redzilla Heart

Taste Ta Quila
Chesters Hero
Nofiestaforthecartel
VFF Shes Relentless
First Real Caress
Streak N Colleen
Wonder If Im Lucky
Judge N By Design
TBT Billys Dilly

Flash The Diamonds

Kool And Toasted
Eternal Tyme
Flying N My Mercedes

2022 OKC Futurity

Horse Sale Results

OKC State Falr Park - December 9, 2022
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2020
2021
2021
2018
2020
2021
2021
2014
2020
2021
2020
2019
2020
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2020
2015
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Sorrel
Bay Tobiano
Palomino
Palomino
Chestnut
Brown
Buckskin
Sorrel
Brown
Brown
Sorrel
Bay

Bay

Dun
Sorrel
Brown
Sorrel
Palomino
Bay

Bay

Bay
Brown
Grey
Sorrel
Sorrel
Bay Roan

Famous Bugs
Dashing Chester
Jesses Topaz

CS Streak Of Frost
Jess Shake Em Up
Slick By Design

PS Blaze N Firewater
Dominyun

Sangreal

Makin Ya Famous
Epic Leader

Heart Of The Cartel
PYC Tyme

Dashing Chester
HP Dash Ta Fiesta
Hes Relentless
Sangreal

Streakin N Moon Em
Lucky Wonder Horse
Slick By Design
Jess Shake Em Up
First Moonflash

El Shady Zorrero

JB Kool Baby

PYC Tyme

A Dash Ta Streak

Lena Bambina
Skips Snazzy Bug
Lil But Smokin

Lil Miss Doubtfire
Madam Big Bux
Miss Streakin Rose
Dusty Fritz Candoo
Corona For Ashley
Lena Bambina
KBC Cadillac Tears
Bet Shesa Rey
Red Torres

Stolis Leader
Lucky Lady Cutter
Cartel Be Shakin
Beduinos Chick Jet
Rare Caress

Nurse Colleen

Ts Sunnys Superstar
SrJudge N Fame
Madam Big Bux
Diamonds N Rainbows
Jes Sara

Lil Bit Toasted
Madam Big Bux
Tipper Miss Gypsy

Sixarun

Pocos Fancy Bug
Dual Pep

Jets Last Payday
Zoomin For Bux
Streakin La Jolla
Freckles Candoo
Capo De Capi
Sixarun

Stoli

Bet Hesa Cat

On The Money Red
Stoli

Peppys Poco Cutter
Corona Cartel
Rock Em Smooth
First Caress
Peptoboonsmal
PC Mr Sun Peppy
Guys Fame
Zoomin For Bux
Rabbits Rainbow
Swingin Jess
Toast To Dash
Zoomin For Bux
Charismatic Sprat

Debbie Tiffee

Anna Evans

Gary Dellinger

SC Performance Horses
Debbie Tiffee

Michael Bracken

Nichole Nordahl

Flying N Performance Horses
Debbie Tiffee

SC Performance Horses
Gary Dellinger

Canadian River Quarter Horses
Debbie Tiffee

Anna Evans

Ryan Pedone

SC Performance Horses
Debbie Tiffee

Gary Dellinger

Michael Bracken

RNR Performance Horses
Debbie Tiffee

SC Performance Horses
Cross D Quarter Horses
Gary Dellinger

Debbie Tiffee

Flying N Performance Horses

$37,000
$7,000
$4,750
$4,250
$0
$9,000
$2,800
$7,500
$0
$12,500
$15,000
$12,500
$27,000
$7,000
$16,500
$18,000
$6,000
$5,000
$14,000
$25,000
$7,500
$15,000
$13,000
$5,000
$14,000
$15,000

Repurchased
Repurchased
Jesse Hopper
Repurchased

ouT

Repurchased
Andrea Wolf
Repurchased

ouT

Grant Ellingson
Repurchased

Scott Woodward
Repurchased
Repurchased
Jason & Leslie Willis
Mandi & Chad West
Repurchased
Repurchased
Shannon Kulseth
Kati Trimmell
Repurchased
Repurchased
Coyote Ridge Ranch
Brittany Brandt
Kylie Nemecek
Repurchased



