

2022 OKC Futurity Horse Sale Results

OKC State Fair Park - December 9, 2022

Hip	Horse	YOB	Sex	Color	Sire	Dam	Dams Sire	Consignor	Sale	Buyer
1	Lighters In The Dark	2020	М	Sorrel	Famous Bugs	Lena Bambina	Sixarun	Debbie Tiffee	\$37,000	Repurchased
2		2020	S	Bay Tobiano	Dashing Chester	Skips Snazzy Bug	Pocos Fancy Bug	Anna Evans	\$7,000	Repurchased
3	Lil Topaz	2021	М	Palomino	Jesses Topaz	Lil But Smokin	Dual Pep	Gary Dellinger	\$4,750	Jesse Hopper
4	JBD Last Doubtfire	2021	М	Palomino	CS Streak Of Frost	Lil Miss Doubtfire	Jets Last Payday	SC Performance Horses	\$4,250	Repurchased
5	Jess Kiss Me Goodbye	2018	G	Chestnut	Jess Shake Em Up	Madam Big Bux	Zoomin For Bux	Debbie Tiffee	\$0	OUT
6	GQH A Slick Design	2020	G	Brown	Slick By Design	Miss Streakin Rose	Streakin La Jolla	Michael Bracken	\$9,000	Repurchased
7	RU Ready Eddy	2021	S	Buckskin	PS Blaze N Firewater	Dusty Fritz Candoo	Freckles Candoo	Nichole Nordahl	\$2,800	Andrea Wolf
8	Dominic Gold Digger	2021	М	Sorrel	Dominyun	Corona For Ashley	Capo De Capi	Flying N Performance Horses	\$7,500	Repurchased
9	Really T Bugged	2014	S	Brown	Sangreal	Lena Bambina	Sixarun	Debbie Tiffee	\$0	OUT
10	JBD Im Alreadyfamous	2020	М	Brown	Makin Ya Famous	KBC Cadillac Tears	Stoli	SC Performance Horses	\$12,500	Grant Ellingson
11	The Epic Rey	2021	S	Sorrel	Epic Leader	Bet Shesa Rey	Bet Hesa Cat	Gary Dellinger	\$15,000	Repurchased
12	Redzilla Heart	2020	S	Bay	Heart Of The Cartel	Red Torres	On The Money Red	Canadian River Quarter Horses	\$12,500	Scott Woodward
13	Taste Ta Quila	2019	М	Bay	PYC Tyme	Stolis Leader	Stoli	Debbie Tiffee	\$27,000	Repurchased
14	Chesters Hero	2020	S	Dun	Dashing Chester	Lucky Lady Cutter	Peppys Poco Cutter	Anna Evans	\$7,000	Repurchased
15	Nofiestaforthecartel	2021	G	Sorrel	HP Dash Ta Fiesta	Cartel Be Shakin	Corona Cartel	Ryan Pedone	\$16,500	Jason & Leslie Willis
16	VF Shes Relentless	2020	М	Brown	Hes Relentless	Beduinos Chick Jet	Rock Em Smooth	SC Performance Horses	\$18,000	Mandi & Chad West
17	First Real Caress	2015	G	Sorrel	Sangreal	Rare Caress	First Caress	Debbie Tiffee	\$6,000	Repurchased
18	Streak N Colleen	2021	М	Palomino	Streakin N Moon Em	Nurse Colleen	Peptoboonsmal	Gary Dellinger	\$5,000	Repurchased
19	Wonder If Im Lucky	2021	G	Bay	Lucky Wonder Horse	Ts Sunnys Superstar	PC Mr Sun Peppy	Michael Bracken	\$14,000	Shannon Kulseth
20	Judge N By Design	2020	М	Bay	Slick By Design	Sr Judge N Fame	Guys Fame	RNR Performance Horses	\$25,000	Kati Trimmell
21	TBT Billys Dilly	2019	G	Bay	Jess Shake Em Up	Madam Big Bux	Zoomin For Bux	Debbie Tiffee	\$7,500	Repurchased
22	Flash The Diamonds	2019	S	Brown	First Moonflash	Diamonds N Rainbows	Rabbits Rainbow	SC Performance Horses	\$15,000	Repurchased
23		2021	М	Grey	El Shady Zorrero	Jes Sara	Swingin Jess	Cross D Quarter Horses	\$13,000	Coyote Ridge Ranch
24	Kool And Toasted	2021	М	Sorrel	JB Kool Baby	Lil Bit Toasted	Toast To Dash	Gary Dellinger	\$5,000	Brittany Brandt
25	Eternal Tyme	2020	М	Sorrel	PYC Tyme	Madam Big Bux	Zoomin For Bux	Debbie Tiffee	\$14,000	Kylie Nemecek
26	Flying N My Mercedes	2021	М	Bay Roan	A Dash Ta Streak	Tipper Miss Gypsy	Charismatic Sprat	Flying N Performance Horses	\$15,000	Repurchased